AROUNDTOWN SA

AROUNDTOWN SA
WKN: A2DW8Z

ISIN: LU1673108939

Overview

2024/04/10 17:35:12

Price
1.805 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.40% (0.03)

LU1673108939

AT1
Xetra
EUR
Other
Stock

1,973 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

1.788 EUR
1.948 EUR
1.747 EUR
1.78 EUR
1.83553 EUR
8,303,605
15,241,530.51
5,043
1,114,906

23

8.75 1
7.50 .,{m,/hrﬂvf \
6.25
5.00
3.75
2.50

1.25

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/05 =
2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=151840967,156677316
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=LU1673108939&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=LU1673108939&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=381185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9d0331d1b3d3a923110e283711d8ab2a1e8a492ec0b415bdc36f7a3a6d09fb&idfile=60147&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60147%2F2024-04-05%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=976e2ed42c68c1381&time=1712856377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3cb58e12043929df70c3945160a534e4dc0edf7512caab63db724a32382767fe&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=874140330ad564fc1&time=1712856377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=53fd4c7038bfef3d0ba07db7e581e9e62344563dc97f8eab6719f965d435ff3f&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=915630a1a82479211&time=1712856377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0785dc196d02ba4e836cde2740863956f825213e9b7bb550bc4eee0449244f57&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5d3e93a2119b4d182&time=1712856377&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e6b025cfe518527831582a74ab771c5d12edf26df1d00839e2147eafa2f2f372&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9cc927feabc35501b&time=1712856377&tool=RSC

AROUNDTOWN SA

Details

2024/04/10 17:35:12

Price

1.805 EUR

Difference (] 1.40% (0.03)
General attributes
ISIN LU1673108939
Symbol ATA1
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,973 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 1.788 EUR
High 1.948 EUR
Low 1.747 EUR
Close (prev. day) 1.78 EUR
VWAP 1.83553 EUR
Volume (pcs) 8,303,605
Trading volume 15,241,530.51
Number of trades 5,043
Last size 1,114,906
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -12.08% +51.87% -71.51%
Perf (abs.) -0.25 +0.62 -4.53
Beta 2.16 1.72 1.07
Volatility  71.01 64.77 54.14

ERSTE

Group
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Information about p
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

2021 2022 2023 2024

revious performance does not guarantee future performance.

1.817 EUR (4,199,078)
1.807 EUR (4,929,600)
2.041 EUR (4,443,664)
1.696 EUR (6,639,114)

2.512 EUR (2024/01/02)

1.532 EUR (2024/03/27)

2.533 EUR (2023/12/29)

0.876 EUR (2023/05/30)

Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2024/ 17:35 1.805EUR 15.24 5,043
04/10
2024/ 09:05 1.785 EUR 0.00 1
04/10
2024/ 18:38 1.8105 EUR 1.00 214
04/10
2024/ 19:00 1.8115EUR 0.10 61
04/10
2024/ 14:08 1.9015 EUR 0.01 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147674888
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=217410059
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194520301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=156928759
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208606999

AROUNDTOWN SA

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/10

2024/
04/08

17:30

08:17

08:10

17:36

16:17

16:31

19:10

18:00

1.808 EUR

1.774 EUR

1.773 EUR

1.8115 EUR

1.97 USD

1.8195 EUR

1.815 EUR

1.728 CHF

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199125453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199125453
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867019
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867016
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=140896169
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=216900686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197867017
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=198856109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407544918

AROUNDTOWN SA

Company profile
Company Logo

@ARDUN DTOWN**

Contact Details
AROUNDTOWN SA

37, Boulevard Joseph Il - 1840 Luxembourg
Telefon: +352-288-313
Fax: +

E-mail: info@aroundtown.de

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Barak Bar-Hen Member of Executive

Committee

Eyal Ben David Member of Executive
Committee

Klaus Kréagel Member of Executive
Committee

Oschrie Member of Executive

Massatschi Committee

Board of directors

Daniel Malkin

Frank Roseen

Jelena Afxentiou

Markus Kreuter

Markus Leininger

Ran Laufer

Simone Runge-
Brandner

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

4/4


mailto:info@aroundtown.de
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